
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 9 14 1 0 4 0 20 0 1 0

2 23 32 3 0 4 0 16 2 1 0

3 9 9 2 0 2 0 14 0 1 0

4 20 22 1 1 3 0 17 1 4 1

5 4 12 0 0 4 0 20 1 0 0

6 5 15 0 0 3 0 8 2 0 0

Marlon Bryan

Ronald Ebanks

Caught WK R. Ebanks

Ryan Bovell

Kevin Bazil

Alessandro Morris

Match Summary Scorecard

Pepsi ICC Americas Region Division 1 - Bermuda 2010

+W-KeeperS. Mohammed

How Out

Bahamas

(Elected to Bat)

Bowler

Toss

Name

Result of match

Man of MatchVenue National Sports Centre, Devonshire, Bermuda

R. Sealy

Name

Cayman Islands Bahamas June 04, 2010Match

Bowling

Cayman Island Won by 8 Wickets

Ryan Bovell (Cayman Islands)

Kevin Bazil

Marlon Bryan

Alessandro Morris

Ryan Bovell

Bowled

Innings of Bahamas

Ryan Tappin

Rohan Parkes Caught WK R. Ebanks

Caught R. Bovell

Caught WK R. Ebanks

Marlon Bryan

Whitcliff Atkinson

Gregory Taylor

Dwight Weakley

Marc Taylor

Conroy Wright

Bowled Alessandro Morris

*Captain

7 11 13 1 0

8 0 1 0 0

9 5 3 1 0

10

11

86 0 121 9 1 6 0

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0
20 0 101 6 7 1

for 6 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

23 42 52 70 84 93 93 PP3 overs

6 8 10 13 17 19 20
Notes

1 3 2 5 4 6 8

23 19 10 18 14 9 0

Jermaine Adderley

Gregory Irvin

taken by

Not Out

Run Out

Not Out

Did Not Bat

l

Did Not Bat

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Batsman no.

Partnership

TOTALS

taken byscore in PP3

Total

Jonathan Barry

Narendra Ekanayake

Dereck Gittens

Extras

101
automatic

Batsman Total

wickets 50
1 TO 6 score in PP1 23

score in PP2

1 5 8

Fall of wickets

Over no.



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 39 64 49 5 0 2 0 12 1 2 0

2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 21 1 3 0

3 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 21 0 2 0

4 50 54 38 6 2 1 0 8 0 0 1

5 4 0 28 0 1 0

6 2 0 8 0 0 0

7 0.1 0 3 0 1 0

8

9

10

11

Did Not Bat

Caught WK G. Taylor Gregory Irvin

Caught WK G. Taylor

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Bowling

G. Taylor

Cayman Islands

How Out

G. Taylor

Not Out

Not Out

Sasha De Alwis

Narendra Ekanayake

Dwight Weakley

Dereck Gittens

Jonathan Barry

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Bowler

Marc Taylor

Jermaine Adderley

+W-Keeper

Ricardo Roach

Name

Jermaine Adderley

Gregory Irvin

Name

Ramon Sealy

*Captain

Alessandro Morris

Innings of

Marlon Bryan

Ronald Ebanks

Abali Hoilett

Conroy Wright

Ryan Ebanks

Kevin Bazil

Ryan Bovell

89 123 92 11 2 1 0

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0
15.1 0 102 2 9 1

for 2 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

5 8 PP3 overs

1 2
Notes

2 3

5 3

A. Griffth (Offsite)

Scorers Signature

15.1

TOTALS

A. Brijcoomar (Reserve Umpire) H. Watson (Internet)Scorers Name

Scorers Signature

11

taken by

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

Umpire Signature

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Match Referee Name

Scorers Name

Total 102

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

R. Dill

S. Douglas

M. Glasford

Batsman no.

Partnership

1 TO 6 score in PP1

score in PP2

score in PP3

Batsman Total

wickets

0 1Extras

49 automatic


